Petits Dejeuners

Le Petit Dejeuner $9.45
Half French baguette, butter, jam,
and one plain croissant.
France Amerique $11.45
Two eggs, sausage, or bacon,
potatoes, and one plain croissant.
Viennoiseries
Croissant $3.45
Chocolate Croissant $3.50
Chocolate Chips Roll $3.50
Apple Turnover $3.65
Almond Croissant $4.60

Chocolate Almond Croissant $4.85

Mini Raspberry Croissant $2.25
Baguette $3.30
French Pastries $8.00

Omelettes & Eggs

Served with salad or potatoes.
Plain Omelette $8.95
1 Ingredient Omelette $9.95

Choices include: ham, bacon,
chicken, spinach, Swiss cheese,
mozzarella, blue cheese, leeks,
tomatoes, potatoes, mushrooms,
onions, turkey, bell peppers, feta,
sausage.

2 Ingredients Omelette

Choices include: ham, bacon,
chicken, spinach, Swiss cheese,
mozzarella, blue cheese, leeks,
tomatoes, potatoes, mushrooms,
onions, turkey, bell peppers, feta,
sausage.

3 Ingredients Omelette

Choices include: ham, bacon,
chicken, spinach, Swiss cheese,
mozzarella, blue cheese, leeks,
tomatoes, potatoes, mushrooms,
onions, turkey, bell peppers, feta,
sausage.

4 Ingredients Omelette

Choices include: ham, bacon,
chicken, spinach, Swiss cheese,
mozzarella, blue cheese, leeks,
tomatoes, potatoes, mushrooms,
onions, turkey, bell peppers, feta,
sausage.

$9.95

$11.95

$12.95

Crepes
Choose between buckwheat flour
(gluten free) or white flour. Served
with salad or potatoes.
Swiss Cheese Crepe $8.95
Swiss Cheese & Ham Crepe $9.95
Swiss Cheese & Bacon Crepe $9.95

Swiss Cheese, Bacon, $10.10
Mushroom Crepe
Swiss Cheese, Ham, $10.10
Mushroom Crepe
Meridionale Crepe $11.55

Swiss cheese, leeks, and
tomatoes.

(720) 571-1979
http://boulder.noshdelivery.co

Le French Cafe

Croissant Sandwiches
Served with salad or potatoes.
Aquitain Sandwich $13.95
Smoked salmon, cream cheese,
cucumber, basil, olive oil.
Limousin Sandwich
Lettuce, tomatoes, chicken curry.
Berrichons Sandwich
Choose between apricot,
raspberry, or strawberry jam with
melted brie.
Bon Matin Sandwich
Swiss cheese, bacon and egg.

Baguette Sandwiches
Served with salad or potatoes.
Parigot Sandwich $9.75
French ham, Swiss cheese, and
butter.
Bayonne Sandwich
Prosciutto, butter, and French
pickles.
Le Mans
Pate and French pickles.
Avignon Sandwich
Tomatoes, mozzarella, olive oil,
and basil.
Brest Sandwich
Chicken, tomatoes, eggs, mixed
greens, mayonnaise, and onions.
Poitou Sandwich
Turkey, tomatoes, mayonnaise,
and mixed greens.
Versailles Sandwich
Ham, tomatoes, eggs,
mayonnaise, and mixed greens.
Marseille Sandwich
Albacore tuna, tomatoes,
mayonnaise, onions, and mixed
greens.
Monte Carlo Sandwich
Prosciutto, tomatoes, mozzarella,
olive oil and basil.
Biarritz Sandwich
Smoked salmon, tomatoes, olive
oil, basil, and mixed greens.
Normand Sandwich
Brie, Swiss cheese, prosciutto and
butter.
St. Malo Sandwich
Bacon, tomatoes, lettuce,
mayonnaise, and Swiss cheese.

Toasted Sandwiches
Served with salad or potatoes.

$12.75
$10.95

$10.95

$10.55

$10.50
$10.50

$10.60

$10.50

$10.75

$10.75

$11.75

$14.95

$13.60

$10.95

St. Germain Sandwich $10.50
Ham and cheese.
Nice Sandwich $12.95

Tomatoes, mozzarella, prosciutto
and pesto.

Cherbourg Sandwich $12.95
Apples and brie cheese.
Montpellier Sandwich $12.95

Chicken, tomato, bacon, Parmesan
cheese and pesto.
$12.95

Montagnard Sgjagwich

Salads
Caesar Salad
Vegetarienne Salad
Roasted bell peppers, mushrooms,
corn, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,
and mixed greens.
Parisienne Salad
Tomatoes, Swiss cheese, ham,
hard boiled eggs, and mixed greens.
Provencale Salad
Tomatoes, basil, olive oil, and
mozzarella.
Automne Salad $10.95
Apples, walnuts, raisins, Parmesan
cheese, and mixed greens.

$8.95
$12.25

$11.55

$10.75

Chavrotine Salad $12.45
Toasted bread with goat cheese,
bacon, and mixed greens.
Nantaise Salad $11.45

Turkey, prosciutto, hearts of palm,
asparagus, tomatoes, and mixed
greens.

Nicoise Salad

Albacore tuna, tomatoes, potatoes,
onions, hard boiled eggs, olives,
anchovies, and mixed greens.

$12.65

Aoste Salad $13.65
Tomatoes, mozzarella, artichoke
hearts, prosciutto, basil, olive oil,
kalamata olives, and mixed greens.
Carnivore Salad $14.25
Prosciutto, chicken, ham,
tomatoes, artichokes, kalamata
olives, mixed greens, and
mushrooms.
Lyonnaise Salad $13.75

Bacon, grilled onions, fried
potatoes, cheese, poached egg, and
mixed greens.

Briarde Salad

Toasted brie, walnuts, bacon, and

mixed greens.
Cretoise Salad

Tomatoes, cucumber, feta cheese,

onions, olives, and mixed greens.
Exotique Salad

Chicken, curry, pineapple, apples

and mixed greens.
Amandine Salad

Goat cheese coated with almonds
and nuts then fried served on mixed
greens with raisins and nuts.

Dessert Crepes

$13.75

$12.95

$12.75

$13.75

Choice of buckwheat flour (gluten free)

or white flour.

Paulito $6.00
Crepe butter and sugar.

Wynona $6.00
Crepe lemon and sugar.

Lorenzo $7.00
Crepe butter salted caramel.

Alyce $7.00
Nutella crepe.

Olivia $6.60

Crepe a la confiture. Choose
between strawberry, raspberry and



St. Tropez $11.95
Bell peppers, tomatoes, onions,

and olive oil.

Complete Crepe $11.10
Swiss cheese, ham, and egg.
Paysanne $11.50
Swiss cheese, bacon, potatoes
and egg.
Campagnarde Crepe $11.50

Sausage and onions in a cream
sauce.
Basquaise Crepe
Chicken, onions, bell peppers,
tomatoes, Swiss cheese, and basil.
Forestiere Crepe $11.50
Bacon, mushrooms, and onions, in
a cream sauce.
Norvegienne Crepe $14.55
Smoked salmon and caramelized
onions in a cream sauce.

$12.10

Poularde Crepe $11.50
Chicken and mushrooms in a
cream sauce.
Grenobloise Crepe $13.65

Brie, bleu cheese, Swiss cheese.

Savitarde Crepe $14.95
Potatoes, raclette cheese, and
prosciutto.
Landaise Crepe $13.95

Spinach, goat cheese, tomato and
walnut in a cream sauce.

Prosciutto and raclette cheese.

Specialities
Served with salad or potatoes.
Croissant au Jambon $11.55
Toasted ham and cheese croissant
with a bechamel sauce.
Quiche aux Poireaux $11.50
Leeks and Swiss cheese.
Quiche Jambon et
Champignons
Mushrooms, ham, and Swiss
cheese.
Crog' Monsieur
Toasted ham and cheese on bread
with a delicious bechamel sauce.
Crog' Madame
Crog' monsieur with an egg sunny
sue up.

$11.50

$12.95

$13.95
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apricot jam.

Sides

Ham
Sausage
Bacon
Chicken
Salad
Potatoes
Brie Cheese
Goat Cheese
Blue Cheese
Smoked Salmon
Prosciutto
Pate

Duck mouse.
Two Eggs Any Style
Side Baguette
Side Jam

Choice between raspberry,
strawberry and apples.

Beverages
Coffee

Decaf

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Cafe au Lait

Hot Tea

Please call the restaurant for flavor
selection.

Ice Tea of the Day
Please call the restaurant for flavor
of the day.
Iced Tea
Soda
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade, Mist
Twist Lemonade Lime, Dr. Pepper.
Perrier
Glass of Milk
Hot or cold.
Hot Chocolate Gran"ma Way
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.45
$5.00
$5.90

$5.30
$2.00
$1.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.95
$3.95
$3.80
$3.90
$3.90
$3.00
$3.50

$3.50

$3.00
$3.00

$3.20
$2.50

$3.95
$2.50
$2.50



